

**CFX CONTRACT NO. 001146**

**S.R. 408 TRAILBLAZER UPGRADES PHASE II**

**BID TABULATION - BID OPENING: September 15, 2015 1:30 pm**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Traffic Control Products of Florida		Traffic Control Devices	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101 - 1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
102 - 1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$30,100.00	\$30,100.00	\$62,261.00	\$62,261.00
700 - 1 - 11	SIGN SINGLE POST (F&I) (Less Than 12 SF)	14	AS	\$487.00	\$6,818.00	\$465.00	\$6,510.00
700 - 1 - 13	SIGN SINGLE POST (F&I) (21-30 SF)	135	AS	\$1,499.00	\$202,365.00	\$2,465.00	\$332,775.00
700 - 1 - 60	SIGN, SINGLE-POST (REMOVE)	66	AS	\$5.00	\$330.00	\$175.00	\$11,550.00
700 - 2 - 60	SIGN, MULTI-POST (REMOVE)	2	EA	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
700 - 3 - 101	SIGN PANELS (F&I) (Less Than 12 SF)	38	EA	\$173.00	\$6,574.00	\$190.00	\$7,220.00
700 - 3 - 102	SIGN PANELS (F&I) (12-20 SF)	15	EA	\$369.00	\$5,535.00	\$460.00	\$6,900.00
700 - 3 - 601	SIGN PANEL (REMOVE) (Less Than 12 SF)	43	EA	\$10.00	\$430.00	\$58.00	\$2,494.00
700 - 3 - 602	SIGN PANEL (REMOVE) (12-20 SF)	15	EA	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$116.00	\$1,740.00
999 - 1	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	N/A	N/A	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5000	\$5,000.00
999 - 2	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A	N/A	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	50,000	\$50,000.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

\$323,927.00

\$538,450.00